
CATERING - A LA CARTE PRICING 
APPETIZERS 

ITEM 

Jerk Wings 

Honey Garlic Wing 

Fig Wings 

Escovitch Cod Stripes 

Salmon Croquettes 

Codfish Croquettes 

Medallion Crab Cakes 

Mac & Cheese Roll 

EuroSoul Flatbread 

Pepper Shrimp 

Eggplant Caviar 

Pomegranate Shrimp 

Jerk Salmon Gravlax 

Half Pan (max 25) 

$75 

$90 

$100 

$90 

$100 

$80 

$125 

$95 

$50 

$150 

$50 

$175 

$175 

Full Pan (max 50) 

$140 

$150 

$175 

$150 

$175 

$155 

$200 

$160 

$90 

$275 

$90 

$325 

$325 



ENTREES 
ITEM 

Oxtail 

Escovitch Whiting Fish 

Codfish Strips 

Peppered Lamb Steaks 

Guava BBQ Pork Ribs 

Chicken Penne 

Ginger Butter Lobster Tail 

Mango Curry Shrimp 

Honey Glazed or Jerk Salmon (4 to 6oz) 

Jerk Chicken 

Pepper Steak 

Brown Stew Red Snapper 

Roasted Red Snapper 

Shrimp & Lobster Pasta 

Oven Fried Chicken 

Kabobs- Grilled Chix | Jerk Pork | Morrocan Spiced Lamb) 

$150 

$150 

$100 

$150 

$225 

$225 

$185 

$75 

$125 

$150 

$60 

$60 

$150 

$125 

$75 

$350 

Half Pan (max 25) 

$275 

$275 

$175 

$275 

$400 

$400 

$350 

$140 

$225 

$275 

$120 

$120 

$275 

$225 

$140 

$625 

Full Pan (max 50) 



SIDES 
ITEM 

Rice & Peas 

EuroSoul Brown Rice 

Garlic Mash Potato 

Three Cheese Penne Casserole 

Traditional Baked Cheese Mac & Cheese 

EuroSoul Veggie Medley 

Caribbean Steam Veggie 

Traditional Toss Salad 

Ceasar Salad 

Sweet Potato Fries 

Sweet Plantain 

Caribbean Breadfruit 

Caribbean Bammy 

Eurosoul Pumpkin Rice 

Sauteed Spinach & Cranberry 

Seafood Salad 

Soup (Spinach | Lentil) 

Ital Stew (Vegan Option) 

Half Pan (max 25) 

$60 

$55 

$60 

$65 

$55 

$45 

$40 

$30 

$45 

$35 

$75 

$80 

$80 

$70 

$75 

$75 

$45 

$45 

Full Pan (max 50) 

$110 

$100 

$110 

$120 

$100 

$80 

$70 

$50 

$80 

$60 

$140 

$155 

$155 

$130 

$140 

$140 

$80 

$80 



BRUNCH ITEMS 
ITEM 

EuroSoul French Toast 

Honey Pineapple Oven Fried Chicken 

Banana Waffles 

PaNash Frittatas 

Home Fries 

Ackee & Saltfish 

Escovitch Fish on Grilled Sweet Potato 

Sauteed Shrimp 

Grits 

Callaloo & Codfish 

Boiled Bannanas 

Half Pan (max 25) 

$50 

$90 

$55 

$60 

$45 

$75 

$150 

$120 

$40 

$75 

$35 

Full Pan (max 50) 

$90 

$160 

$100 

$110 

$80 

$140 

$250 

$200 

$70 

$140 

$70 



DESSERTS (Serves 10-20 people) 
ITEM 

Rummy Nut Cake 

Bread Pudding 

Carribbean Loaf 

Coconut Red Velvet Cake 

1 Tier Cake 

2 Tier Cake 

3 Tier Cake 

Rum & Raisin Ice Cream 

Grape Nut Ice Cream 

Rummy Nut Ice Cream 

Tropical Ice Cream 

Vanilla Ice Cream 

Price 

$70 

$60 

$50 

$75 

$70 

$120 

$150 

$60 

$60 

$60 

$60 

$60 


