

CATERING - A LA CARTE PRICINGAPPETIZERS

Half Pan (max 25)	Full Pan (max 50)
\$75	\$140
\$90	\$150
\$100	\$175
\$90	\$150
\$100	\$175
\$80	\$155
\$125	\$200
\$95	\$160
\$50	\$90
\$150	\$275
\$50	\$90
\$175	\$325
\$175	\$325
	\$75 \$90 \$100 \$90 \$100 \$80 \$125 \$95 \$50 \$150 \$50 \$175



ENTREES

ITEM	Half Pan (max 25)	Full Pan (max 50)
Mango Curry Shrimp	\$150	\$275
Honey Glazed or Jerk Salmon (4 to 6oz)	\$150	\$275
Jerk Chicken	\$100	\$175
Pepper Steak	\$150	\$275
Brown Stew Red Snapper	\$225	\$400
Roasted Red Snapper	\$225	\$400
Shrimp & Lobster Pasta	\$185	\$350
Oven Fried Chicken	\$75	\$140
Kabobs- Grilled Chix Jerk Pork Morrocan Spiced Lamb)	\$125	\$225
Oxtail	\$150	\$275
Escovitch Whiting Fish	\$60	\$120
Codfish Strips	\$60	\$120
Peppered Lamb Steaks	\$150	\$275
Guava BBQ Pork Ribs	\$125	\$225
Chicken Penne	\$75	\$140
Ginger Butter Lobster Tail	\$350	\$625



SIDES

ITEM	Half Pan (max 25)	Full Pan (max 50)
Rice & Peas	\$60	\$110
EuroSoul Brown Rice	\$55	\$100
Garlic Mash Potato	\$60	\$110
Three Cheese Penne Casserole	\$65	\$120
Traditional Baked Cheese Mac & Cheese	\$55	\$100
EuroSoul Veggie Medley	\$45	\$80
Caribbean Steam Veggie	\$40	\$70
Traditional Toss Salad	\$30	\$50
Ceasar Salad	\$45	\$80
Sweet Potato Fries	\$35	\$60
Sweet Plantain	\$75	\$140
Caribbean Breadfruit	\$80	\$155
Caribbean Bammy	\$80	\$155
Eurosoul Pumpkin Rice	\$70	\$130
Sauteed Spinach & Cranberry	\$75	\$140
Seafood Salad	\$75	\$140
Soup (Spinach Lentil)	\$45	\$80
Ital Stew (Vegan Option)	\$45	\$80



BRUNCH ITEMS

ITEM	Half Pan (max 25)	Full Pan (max 50)
EuroSoul French Toast	\$50	\$90
Honey Pineapple Oven Fried Chicken	\$90	\$160
Banana Waffles	\$55	\$100
PaNash Frittatas	\$60	\$110
Home Fries	\$45	\$80
Ackee & Saltfish	\$75	\$140
Escovitch Fish on Grilled Sweet Potato	\$150	\$250
Sauteed Shrimp	\$120	\$200
Grits	\$40	\$70
Callaloo & Codfish	\$75	\$140
Boiled Bannanas	\$35	\$70



DESSERTS (Serves 10-20 people)

ITEM	Price
Rummy Nut Cake	\$70
Bread Pudding	\$60
Carribbean Loaf	\$50
Coconut Red Velvet Cake	\$75
1 Tier Cake	\$70
2 Tier Cake	\$120
3 Tier Cake	\$150
Rum & Raisin Ice Cream	\$60
Grape Nut Ice Cream	\$60
Rummy Nut Ice Cream	\$60
Tropical Ice Cream	\$60
Vanilla Ice Cream	\$60